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Wine pro­
duction of 
the world, 
1888. 

CHAPTER IV. 

W I N E P R O D U C T I O N O F T H E W O R L D , 1888. 

COUNTRIES. Production. COUNTRIES. Production. 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 
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184,919,000 
798,242,489 
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18,495,900 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
46,493,920 

184,919,000 
798,242,489 

Galls. 

132,085,000 
18,495,900 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
46,493,920 

184,919,000 
798,242,489 

92,459,500 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
46,493,920 

184,919,000 
798,242,489 

52,834,000 
607,591,000 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
46,493,920 

184,919,000 
798,242,489 

52,834,000 
607,591,000 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
46,493,920 

184,919,000 
798,242,489 

Turkey and Cyprus 
29,058,700 

I ta ly 

Galls. 

1,902,024 
92,459,500 
72,072,788 
4,490,890 

795,204,534 
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Turkey and Cyprus 68,684,200 
32,000,000 I ta ly 

Galls. 
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imports of 256. The following tables give, respectively, the value of 
crude or 

partially articles, crude or partially manufactured and of manufactured 
manufac­
tured arti- articles imported into Canada during 1889 :— 
cles,1889 ^ & 

V A L U E OF I M P O R T S OF C R U D E OR P A R T I A L L Y M A N U F A C T U R E D 
A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A I N 1889. 

ARTICLES. Value. 

Sugar 
Coal, anthracite 
Cotton wool 
Coal, bituminous 
Tea 
Breadstuffs •• 
Provisions, including meat and dairy products 
Fruits , including nuts 
Wool, unmanufactured 
Hides and skins, other than furs 
Hemp, jute, and vegetable substances, unmanufactured. 
Tobacco, unmanufactured 
Wood " 
Fish 
Tin plates and sheets 
Chemicals, drugs and dyes 
Animals 
Seeds 
Gutta percha, Tndia rubber and caoutchouc 
Coffee 
Fur skins, all kinds 
Salt : 
Rice 

,444. 
,193. 
612. 
.255, 
006, 
940, 
363, 
221, 
605, 
587, 
311, 
270. 
104, 
889, 
871, 
846, 
827, 
681, 
733, 
537, 
516, 
291, 
246, 
23], 

,025 
,574 
,171 
,655 
,589 
,845 
493 
355 
953 
,552 
,167 
368 
456 
856 
060 
524 
738 
409 
299 
525 
977 
055 
631 


